
Judge: Karen Lee

Sunday June 16th, 2024 Main Ring Score Placing

Class 15 USEF Third Level Test 3

396 Rebekah Holman Czarlie Sr 60.50 1

Class 16 USEF Fourth Level Test 3

393 Jamie Wickander Scarletts Song Sr 59.17 1

Class 15 USEF Third Level Test 1

395 Allison Welch JujuBee Sr 62.97 1

396 Rebekah Holman Czarlie Sr 51.21 2

Class 14 USEF Second Level Test 3

392 Lara Hodgens Never Summer Sr 60.60 1

Class 13 USEF First Level Test 3

390 Michelle Kwiatkowski Charley Horse Sr 62.22 1

365 Cindy Sellin Parker Sr 61.26 2

371 Audrey Dahlin Mr. Minnesoda Jr 56.11 3

Class 14 USEF Second Level Test 1

395 Allison Welch JujuBee Sr 65.00 1

Class 12 USEF First Level Test 2

379 Britt Ardanki Eqypts Black Heart Sr 64.24 1

365 Cindy Sellin Parker Sr 63.03 2

384 Colin Palmer Anastasia Sr 62.42 3

389 Sydney Reed Orion Sr 61.97 4

371 Audrey Dahlin Mr. Minnesoda Jr 55.44 5

390 Michelle Kwiatkowski Charley Horse Sr SC

Class 11 USEF First Level Test 1

389 Sydney Reed Orion Sr 66.86 1

398 Anne Geyer Bossa Nova Sr 66.30 2

384 Colin Palmer Anastasia Sr 64.44 3

382 Britt Ardanki Eqypts Black Heart Sr 62.60 4

371 Audrey Dahlin Mr. Minnesoda Jr 60.74 5

Class 10 USEF Training Level Test 3 

397 Clara Lompart Dwight K Schrute Jr 69.20 1

375 Sarah Melecha Sirius Mischief Sr 62.80 2

398 Anne Geyer Bossa Nova Sr 61.20 3

388 Vail Fehr Q.T. Kat Jr 59.20 4

378 Eliana Zellmer Johnny Good Boy Jr 55.40 5

370 Christine Crooks Eagle Fifty Sr 54.80 6

Class 9 USEF Training Level Test 2 - Junior

397 Clara Lompart Dwight K Schrute Jr 76.03 1

312 Vail Fehr Q.T. Kat Jr 66.90 2

378 Eliana Zellmer Johnny Good Boy Jr 62.59 3

374 Esme Renneke Stimulus Package CRF Jr 47.59 4

Class 9 USEF Training Level Test 2 - Adult

375 Sarah Melecha Sirius Mischief Sr 67.06 1

370 Christine Crooks Eagle Fifty Sr 64.31 2

394 Meghan Manion Bang the Drum Sr 63.97 3

2024 Golden Gate Red Pine Dressage Show

                    Results



366 Heidi Johnson Two Step Sr 62.24 4

391 Jessica Cooper Free at Lass Sr 61.90 5

385 Nicole Lussier Mon Cherie Sr 58.28 6

381 Meghan Gaddes For London SS Sr 58.10

Class 8 USEF Training Level Test 1

397 Clara Lompart Dwight K Schrute Jr 77.12 1

391 Jessica Cooper Free at Lass Sr 65.77 2

394 Meghan Manion Bang the Drum Sr 64.81 3

388 Vail Fehr Q.T. Kat Jr 65.38 4

378 Eliana Zellmer Johnny Good Boy Jr 63.27 5

366 Heidi Johnson Two Step Sr 61.15 6

374 Esme Renneke Stimulus Package CRF Jr 52.69

381 Meghan Gaddes For London SS Sr 57.88

Class 6 Walk/Trot/ Canter Suitability Under Saddle

381 Meghan Gaddes For London SS Sr 1

Class 3 USDF Intro Level C - Adult

385 Nicole Lussier Mon Cherie Sr 67.00 1

366 Heidi Johnson Two Step Sr 61.50 2

Class 3 USDF Intro Level C - Junior

369 Anna De Hoogh Masaaki Jr 62.25 1

364 Drue Reiter Frankincense Jr 60.25 2

377 Madeline Zellmer Talk to me Goose Jr 60.00 3

386 Sophia Sandstrom Heath Jr 50.50 4

Class 5 Walk/Trot Equitation

369 Anna De Hoogh Masaaki Jr 1

367 Lucy Andrews Jinx Jr 2

387 Alma Zimmerman- Enger Leo the Lion Jr 3

376 Julie Christie Pandamonium FF Sr T

Class 4 Walk/Trot Suitability Under Saddle

369 Anna De Hoogh Masaaki Jr 1

367 Lucy Andrews Jinx Jr 2

376 Julie Christie Pandamonium FF Sr T

Class 2 USDF Intro Level B – Adult

376 Julie Christie Pandamonium FF Sr T

Class 2 USDF Intro Level B - Junior

364 Drue Reiter Frankincense Jr 67.19 1

369 Anna De Hoogh Masaaki Jr 66.88 2

377 Madeline Zellmer Talk to me Goose Jr 65.93 3

386 Sophia Sandstrom Heath Jr 64.69 4

367 Lucy Andrews Jinx Jr 60.00 5

387 Alma Zimmerman- Enger Howard Jr 59.38 6

Class 1 USDF Intro Level A – Adult

376 Julie Christie Pandamonium FF Sr T

Class 1 USDF Intro Level A - Junior

386 Sophia Sandstrom Heath Jr 69.69 1

377 Madeline Zellmer Talk to me Goose Jr 67.19 2

364 Drue Reiter Frankincense Jr 65.94 3



369 Anna De Hoogh Masaaki Jr 64.69 4

387 Alma Zimmerman- Enger Howard Jr 64.06 5

367 Lucy Andrews Jinx Jr 57.81 6

High Percentage Awards:

Intro Jr: Sophia Sandstrom/Heath - Intro A - 69.69

Intro Adult: Nicole Lussier/ Mon Cherie - Intro C - 67.00

Training Junior: Clara Lompart/ Dwight K Schrute - Training 1 - 77.12

Training Adult: Sarah Melecha/ Sirius Mischief - Training 2 - 67.06

Upper Level Jr: Audrey Dahlin/ Mr. MinneSoda - First Level Test 1 - 60.74

Upper Level Sr: Sydney Reed/ Orion - First Level Test 1 - 66.86


